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SUBAS  SUNUWARERN603206A 21-01-69-35227

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20266975014 M1

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
RASAILI

ERN1004832A 711013/145

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20267280728 M2

BIJENDRA  BASNETERN1098910A 7484

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/20267352482 M3

BALARAM  RAIERN1806105A 121036/1289

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/20267883182 M4

Milan  GhimireERN2596262A 060172-04265

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/20268474276 M5

Rom bahadur ghartimagarERN3151664A 53-01-77-03128

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/20268939913 M6

Amar  MaharjanERN3309768A 28-01-79-01618

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269060029 M7
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Gagan  NepaliERN3360095A 64-01-71-06732

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269097508 M8

Mahesh  AcharyaERN3718187A 63-02-76-00752

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269351970 M9

Ronima  BajracharyaERN3724678A 28-01-78-01130

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269356540 F10

Umesh  BhujelERN3824851A 20-01-78-02333

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269426886 M11

NISHANT  BUDHATHOKIERN4087724A 21-01-78-00970

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269611877 M12

ADHIRAJ  KHADKAERN4097932A 31-01-80-06114

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269618495 M13

Rahul Mani YadavERN4116094A 17-01-78-16299

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269630688 M14

HOM  KARKIERN4119647A 13-01-73-03642

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269633273 M15

SUMAN  KARKIERN4314203A 21-01-80-00515

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269760231 M16

JIBACHHA
BISHWOKARMA

ERN4356129A 16-01-79-10317

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/20269785910 M17
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MOHAN SINGH DHAMIERN4386480A 71-01-71-01310

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/20269805356 M18

BHUGOL  GURUNGERN4527105A 64-01-76-02491

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269899501 M19

SAMIR BUDHA MAGARERN4603531A 55-01-80-00812

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/20269949156 M20

INDRA LAL SHRESTHAERN4760689A 56659

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610051409 M21

GOKUL  BHANDARIERN4803922A 41-01-79-03414

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610080587 M22

BUDDHA RAJ
BISHOWKARMA

ERN4849559A 66540/16011

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610110919 M23

MAHESH  SHAHIERN4895614A 70-01-78-01912

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610140346 M24

MAN BHADUR DAMAIERN5014925A 73993

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610216784 M25

SRIJANA BHATTA
GHIMIRE

ERN5023095A 29-01-74-05812

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610222001 F26

AMRIT  BHALONERN5068484A 19-02-78-06842

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610250935 M27
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SUMANA  SAPKOTAERN5141372A 25-01-74-03888

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610297569 M28

YASMIN  SITOULAERN5157271A 04-01-82-02000

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610307839 M29

ROBIT KUMAR  YADAVERN5173723A 19-01-81-07784

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610318751 M30

PRADIP  BALAMPAKIERN5188886A 182069/7047

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610329116 M31

ANISH  YADAVERN5228793A 18-01-80-09937

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610355198 M32

RABIN  SINCHURIERN5333927A 30-01-81-02465

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610422754 M33

KALASH  MANANDHARERN5499857A 27-01-82-04560

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531371 M34

MAHA SINGH KASERAERN5500411A 67-02-79-07854

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531665 M35

SHREE  THAPAERN5500449A 62471

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531690 M36

YAMRAJ  ROKA MAGARERN5500477A 533042-57

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531704 M37
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KRISHNA KANAIYA
GHIMIRE

ERN5500488A 04-01-69-01292

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531709 M38

MANITA  GURUNGERN5500505A 25-01-71-02017

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610531717 F39

HIRA BAHADUR DALERN5500516A 131005/200

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531726 M40

SUJIYA  SHRESTHAERN5500519A 20-01-82-02615

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610531727 F41

MISHAL  RAIERN5500533A 12-01-76-04412

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610531741 M42

GARIMA  SHAHERN5500548A 66-06-81-01269

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610531749 F43

SAGAR  RANAERN5500560A 75-01-80-12007

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531759 M44

SAMJHANA  GHYABAERN5500571A 28-01-72-05286

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610531767 F45

MADHAB  KATWALERN5500585A 13-01-77-02465

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531776 M46

KAUSHAL PRASAD
GUPTA

ERN5500639A 32-01-81-06181

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531814 M47
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SANGITA RAI
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5500653A 12-01-73-00150

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531824 F48

MOTI LAL BHANDARIERN5500655A 411020/96949

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531825 M49

KRISH  CHAPAIERN5500670A 64-01-82-03741

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531839 M50

BISHAL  GHYABAERN5500679A 31-01-82-08117

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531845 M51

BISHWARAM  MAJHIERN5500688A 24-01-80-09406

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531851 M52

BABITA  RAIERN5500719A 03-2-006/401

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610531874 F53

GANESH  DHAKALERN5500737A 67-02-82-05323

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531884 M54

KABI  TAMANGERN5500750A 12-01-80-00027

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610531891 M55

RAJ BAHADUR RAWATERN5500757A 60-01-76-01022

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531896 M56

ROSHAN  MANDALERN5500770A 16333697

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531905 M57
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HUKUM  BAMERN5500777A 67-01-77-01275

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/202610531910 M58

MADAN BAHADUR SAUDERN5500779A 67-01-79-04836

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/202610531912 M59

DHAN BAHADUR B KERN5500800A 243029/35

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531929 M60

HARI KUMAR RAIERN5500802A 12-01-71-01567

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531931 M61

MERIT SINGH
MAHARJAN

ERN5500810A 27-01-79-12103

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531938 M62

RUPESH  SAUDERN5500816A 69-01-80-04205

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531941 M63

SANTOSH  CHAUDHARYERN5500830A 65-01-73-04834

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531952 M64

SABIN KUMAR
DANUWAR

ERN5500840A 15-01-77-05340

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531958 M65

MUGADHAN  RAIERN5500841A 121063/169

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531959 M66

ROSHAN  LAMAERN5500853A 28-01-82-02178

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610531968 M67
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GYAN BAHADUR THINGERN5500866A 20-01-75-08360

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531979 M68

BAL BAHADUR
TAMATTA

ERN5500876A 672003-58453

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610531987 M69

SONAM  GHALANERN5500891A 31-01-80-11275

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610531999 M70

PRATIK  DANGOLERN5500902A 28-01-82-03533

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532006 M71

HIMLAL  BHATTARAIERN5500912A 373002/502

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532010 M72

DIPESH  POKHRELERN5500937A 28-01-82-01189

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532030 M73

RAMAN SINGH DHAMIERN5500952A 72-01-81-03523

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532043 M74

NABIN KUMAR PURIERN5501002A 203021/170

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532077 M75

DIPESH  GADERYERN5501009A 18-01-81-02900

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532083 M76

PUSPA RAJ BISTAERN5501048A 66-06-76-00167

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532111 M77
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BIRENDRA  MUKHIYAERN5501050A 17-01-76-07469

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532112 M78

GANGA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5501069A 14-02-77-01366

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532121 M79

PAWAL  SUBBAERN5501086A 05-02-78-06182

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532133 M80

SABINDRA  SHAKYAERN5501090A 5887

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532135 M81

TEJ BAHADUR KHATRIERN5501106A 13-02-78-00326

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532149 M82

CHANDRA KALA MAGARERN5501112A 14-02-80-00639

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532154 F83

SALINA  PAHARIERN5501116A 28-01–80-01710

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/202610532160 F84

RAMESH KUMAR
SAHANI

ERN5501129A 32-06-82-01788

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532170 M85

SEWAK  PULAMIERN5501135A 53-01-82-02566

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532175 M86

RAHUL KUMAR YADAVERN5501148A 16-01-79-05902

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532184 M87

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 9 of 15



Written Exam Result 20-Jan-2026 To 20-Jan-2026

Date: 20/01/2026 4.16 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

YAM BAHADUR SUNARERN5501152A 66-01-74-00712

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532187 M88

SAJANA  PAHARIERN5501161A 28-01-80-01709

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532193 F89

KHADGA BAHADUR BKERN5501169A 25022-266

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532198 M90

DAWA  TAMANGERN5501174A 241024/384

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532201 M91

RUP BAHADUR  SHAHIERN5501176A 1341

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532203 M92

MALEENA  MAHARJANERN5501185A 28-01-81-00507

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532209 F93

JANGA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5501202A 35-01-78-08254

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532219 M94

SUJIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

ERN5501205A 19-01-80-05588

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532221 M95

BISHAL KUMAR SAHERN5501217A 19-01-82-07457

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532231 M96

SAUBHAGYA  DHAMIERN5501220A 28-01-82-01009

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532233 M97
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SANDESH  PARIYARERN5501221A 14-01-78-06841

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/202610532234 F98

HARDIK  KAFLEERN5501229A 28-01-82-04217

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532241 M99

ISHANT  BANJARAERN5501234A 28-02-82-06609

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532246 M100

KAMAL  KARKIERN5501237A 21-01-82-00569

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532248 M101

PUJA KUMARI MAHARAERN5501250A 32-06-78-03965

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532258 F102

MD NASIR RAINERN5501252A 15-01-80-04161

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532260 M103

BISHAL  KHADKAERN5501256A 41-01-76-01977

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532263 M104

KUSHAL
BAJRACHARYA

ERN5501265A 28-01-82-03898

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532272 M105

SOBHIT  GURUNGERN5501267A 56467

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532274 M106

BIPAN  RAIERN5501276A 14-01-79-04917

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532280 M107
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PRAMOD  KHADIYAERN5501287A  04-01-80-09673

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532286 M108

TANUSH  CHAULAGAINERN5501290A 30-01-82-00894

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532289 M109

NABIN  GURUNGERN5501306A 28-01-071-00608

7.00 AM

A ABSENT20/01/202610532298 M110

VIJAY KUMAR PUN
MAGAR

ERN5501315A 54-02-81-00954

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532306 M111

FATULAL  KHARALERN5501330A 4129130

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532314 M112

AMAN KUMAR SAHERN5501345A 15-01-81-03453

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532323 M113

PADAM  BATALAERN5501353A 61-01-74-00330

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532328 M114

RAJENDRA  THOKARERN5501360A 31-01-81-11400

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532333 M115

DIL  MAHARERN5501370A 68-01-78-00862

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532341 M116

LOK BAHADUR BKERN5501378A 05-06-79-44401

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532346 M117
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ADITYA  SHAKYAERN5501393A 28-01-82-03510

7.00 AM

K FAIL20/01/202610532356 M118

AKANKSHA  CHHETRIERN5501395A 51-01-72-01833

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532358 F119

KUSUM  RASAILIERN5501407A 52-02-75-01582

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532364 F120

SNEHA  DEVKOTAERN5501425A 27-01-77-01614

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532379 F121

TIKARAM  NATHERN5501435A 67-02-78-10818

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532386 M122

PUJA  MAHARJANERN5501440A 28-01-80-03510

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532390 F123

BIJAY  BHUJELERN5501446A 20-01-82-04214

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532396 M124

SAHIL  CHAUHANERN5501455A 05-01-82-06912

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532406 M125

TEK RAJ RANAERN5501456A 75-01-76-03026

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532407 M126

ROHAN  NEPALIERN5501465A 60-01-81-00294

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532416 M127
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BIPUL  MAHARJANERN5501472A 27-01-82-04523

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532423 M128

CHANDRA PRAKASH
UPADHAYAY

ERN5501483A 60-01-77-01175

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532431 M129

EAKLAVYA  KIRANTIERN5501493A 13-01-81-01395

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532435 M130

ASHUTOSH SINGH
THAPA

ERN5501516A 27-01-82-06647

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532454 M131

BINOD  RAIERN5501519A 03-1-008/99855

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532455 M132

SHUVAM  TIMILSINAERN5501565A 27-01-82-07824

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532485 M133

FUNJO  TAMANGERN5501577A 241004/220

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532494 M134

SUNIL KUMAR SAHERN5501606A 16-01-78-02125

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532514 M135

KARAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5501617A 19-01-82-07530

7.00 AM

A PASS20/01/202610532523 M136

SUGANDHA  ACHARYAERN5501645A 52-01-79-01341

7.00 AM

A FAIL20/01/202610532543 M137
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HIMANI  ADHIKARIERN5501655A 64-01-78-01026

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532548 F138

MILARESI  RAIERN5501669A 06-01-80-14237

7.00 AM

B PASS20/01/202610532558 F139

SWASTIKA  RAUTERN5501686A 14-01-77-00933

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532569 F140

BINDA  GHIMIREERN5501687A 28-01-068-05483

7.00 AM

K PASS20/01/202610532570 F141

NARESH BAHADUR
KUMAL

ERN5501700A 05-02-76-01382

7.00 AM

A ABSENT20/01/202610532579 M142
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